RB 21 Siid Diren - Heimbach

Ersatzfahrplan

Rurtalbahn GmbH
rurtalbahn.de

Giiltig 15.05.2025

02421 2769 301, service@rurtalbahn.de

Untermaubach-Schlagstein
Udingen

Kreuzau Eifelstrale
Kreuzau

Tuchmiihle
RenkerstraBe/Krankenhaus
Lendersdorf

Kuhbriicke
Annakirmesplatz

Diiren Bahnhof

SEV Haltestelle

Untermaubach Bahnhof (Vorplatz P+R)
Winden Udinger Weg

Kreuzau Sagewerk

Kreuzau Bahnhof (Bus)

Niederau Tuchmiihle (Bus)
Lendersdorf RenkerstraRe

Lendersdorf Industriepark (Lendersdorf Bf)
Diiren Weyerhof

Diiren Rurbriicke

Diiren Bahnhof/ZOB, Ausstieg

ab
ab
ab
ab
ab
ab
ab
ab
ab
ab

SEV

07:15
07:17
07:21
07:24
07:28
07:30
07:31
07:32
07:37
07:44

Aachener Verkehrsverbund

oVV & Ru

RHEINLAND

Bewegt Dich.

bahn




