

RB 21 Süd Düren - Heimbach

Ersatzfahrplan Gültig 15.05.2025

Rurtalbahn GmbH

rurtalbahn.de

02421 2769 301, service@rurtalbahn.de



	SEV Haltestelle	SEV
Untermaubach-Schlagstein	Untermaubach Bahnhof (Vorplatz P+R)	ab 07:15
Üdingen	Winden Üdinger Weg	ab 07:17
Kreuzau Eifelstraße	Kreuzau Sägewerk	ab 07:21
Kreuzau	Kreuzau Bahnhof (Bus)	ab 07:24
Tuchmühle	Niederau Tuchmühle (Bus)	ab 07:28
Renkerstraße/Krankenhaus	Lendersdorf Renkerstraße	ab 07:30
Lendersdorf	Lendersdorf Industriepark (Lendersdorf Bf)	ab 07:31
Kuhbrücke	Düren Weyerhof	ab 07:32
Annakirmesplatz	Düren Rurbrücke	ab 07:37
Düren Bahnhof	Düren Bahnhof/ZOB, Ausstieg	ab 07:44